T: +44 (0)113 202 9115 ∙ sales@haztec.uk ∙ www.haztec.uk2
5-9504/9505/9507 Next Generation
Lightbar and Standalone Message Signs
9-9504 / 5-9505/98-9507 10 x 48mm high character next generation 99 message programmable LED InfoSigns
Order code Description
5-9504 99 message sign mounted in Xpert, Xpert DX or Xpress lightbars (see brochure 2 for more information on lightbars)
5-9507 99 message sign mounted in XL75 lightbar
5-9505 Standalone 99 message sign in weatherproof housing with stainless steel adjustable mounting brackets

siren, speakers & controls brochure
8-82306 8-82312 8-82316+
Legends can be rotated for
vertical mount
5-9505 rear view
Stainless steel bracket allows the sign to be
rotated up or down and allows for different
mounting positions (left, centre or right) to
suit different applications
5-9504/9505/9507 Next Generation
Lightbar and Standalone Message Signs
T: +44 (0)113 202 9115 ∙ sales@haztec.uk ∙ www.haztec.uk4
Order code Description
5-9305 9 x 70mm high character programmable InfoSign. Dimensions excluding bracket (mm) 464L x 86H x 50D
5-9305-99-x Weatherproof LED message sign with back-lit LCD 99 message controller - amber or red LEDs - suitable for Xpress lightbars
5-9305-F-99-R Flip-up LED message sign with back-lit LCD 99 message controller - red LEDs only*
5-9301-V2 Optional programming software and USB data lead for 5-9305-99
5-9305-99-CTR 99 message programmable LCD controller for 9305-99
5-9405 8 x 110mm high character programmable InfoSign. Dimensions (mm) 510L x 140H x 42D
5-9405-16-R Weatherproof LED message sign with back-lit LCD 16 message controller - red LEDs only
5-9405-99-R Weatherproof LED message sign with back-lit LCD 99 message controller - red LEDs only
5-9402-99 Optional programming software and USB data lead for 5-9405-99
5-9405-99-CTR 99 message programmable LCD controller for 9405-99
5-9406 9 x 110mm high character programmable InfoSign. Dimensions (mm) 573L x 141H x 45D
5-9406-99-x Weatherproof LED message sign with back-lit LCD 99 message controller - amber or red LEDs
5-9406-F-99-x Flip-up LED message sign with back-lit LCD 99 message controller - amber or red LEDs*
5-9403-99 Optional programming software and USB data lead for 5-9406-99
5-9406-99-CTR 99 message programmable LCD controller for 9406-99
* Electrically controlled flip-up versions are suitable for interior vehicle use only
Please specify LED colour when ordering
5-9305/9405/9406
Lightbar and Standalone Message Signs